FINISHES OPTION
Brushed Aluminum (AL)
MATERIAL
Aluminum
RATINGS
cETLus
Dry Location
ADDITIONAL
INSTALL UP/DOWN: Up/Down
RATED LIFE 35000 Hours
OPERATING TEMPERATURE:
-20°C (-4°F), 40°C (104°F)
Always consult a qualified electrician before installing any lighting product.
VARIOUS LENGTHS (SEE TABLE)
W”   H”
MEASUREMENTS
MODEL DIMENSION
UCL24-88911
UCL24-88912
UCL24-88913
UCL24-88914
BULB TYPE  TEMP
3000K
3000K
3000K
3000K
LUMENS
RATED DELIVERED
 390
 780
 1170
1560
  110
  220
  330
  440
V INPUT
24V
24V
24V
24V
DIMMABLE
LAMPING
UCL24-88918 3000K 3070   870 24V
2 x 2W DC Integrated LED
2 x 4W DC Integrated LED
2 x 6W DC Integrated LED
2 x 8W DC Integrated LED
2 x 15W DC Integrated LED
CRI
90+
90+
90+
90+
90+
0.75”W x 0.5”H x 12"L
0.75”W x 0.5”H x 24"L
0.75”W x 0.5”H x 36"L
0.75”W x 0.5”H x 48"L
0.75”W x 0.5”H x 94"L
LED
LED
LED
LED
  LED
Job Name  :
Job Type     :
Quantity     :
Comments :
COUNTERMAX LITE  I  BACK EDGE SURFACE MOUNT LED
UCL24-88911 | UCL24-88912 | UCL24-88913 | UCL24-88914 | UCL24-88918
 COLOR
MSC8924V6P-WT
6 Port Hub for Low
Voltage Plug
Connection
OPTIONAL
 UCL24-88918
 UCL24-88914
 UCL24-88913
 UCL24-88912
 UCL24-88911